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Campeonatos Regionais de Veréo - Infantis

Faro, 25- - 26-6-2016

@Faro

Prova 19
26-06-2016 - 10:55

Masc., 100m Costas

Absolutos
Resultados

Lugar

Infantis B

1. Martinus Almeida, BOOM
2. Joao Pedro, CARRASCO
3. Alexandre Afonso, COSTA
4. Gustavo Calapez, GANHAO
5. Rafael Bravo, FRANCISCO
6. Igor, SADOVSKYY

7. Miguel Montes, SANTOS

8. Jose Joao, ANTUNES

9. Filipe Manuel, DIAS

10. Duarte Colago, MARTINS
11. Daniel, LYUBOTA

12. Henrique Saraiva, PEREIRA

Infantis A

1. Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS

2. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA

3. Ricardo Ponte, JOSE

4. Guilherme Jesus, VICENTE

5. Miguel Pessanha, ROSA

6. Nuno Pascoa, RIBEIRO

7. Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA

8. Gabriel Carmo, CENTEIO

9. Filipe Cavaco, GUERREIRO
10. Pedro Alves, MARTINS
11. Francisco Martins, CHAVEIRO
12. Joo Pereira, HERMINIO
13. Andre Taborda, GUERREIRO
14. Carlos Silva, BENTO

EXH Daniel, JOMIR

EXH Daniel Cavaco, FONSECA
EXH Tomas Santos, BARATA
EXH Tomas Miguel, VALENTE
EXH Bernardo Gameiro, AGAPITO
EXH Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS

EXH Tomas Loia, SEQUEIRA

Ano

03 Natacéo de Faro
03  Portinado

03 Louletano / Loule Concelho

03 Portinado

03 Portinado

03 FC Ferreiras
03 Naval de Faro
03 FC Ferreiras
03 Beja

03 Naval de Faro
03 Portinado

03 Portinado

02 Natacao de Olhao
02 Portinado

02  Colegio Bernardette Romeira

02 Nautico do Guadiana
02 Nautico do Guadiana
02  Tavira Natagdo

02 Portinado

02 Portinado

02 Louletano/ Loule Concelho

02 Lagoa AC
02 Portinado

02 Colegio Bernardette Romeira

02 Natacao de Faro
02 LagoaAC

00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira

98 Nautico do Guadiana
01 Natacao de Lagos
01 Natacao de Olhao

98 FC Ferreiras

88 FC Ferreiras

98 Armacenenses

Tempo final

1:16.00
1:19.57
1:20.63
1:22.33
1:22.40
1:26.05
1:27.04
1:32.78
1:33.16
1:33.65
1:34.18
1:35.32

1:14.12
1:16.78
1:17.76
1:20.61
1:22.81
1:23.32
1:23.67
1:24.25
1:24.46
1:27.09
1:29.84
1:29.90
1:42.00
1:43.05

1:19.74
1:22.96
1:10.43
1:16.32
1:10.14
1:38.98
1:06.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43111

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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